
21615 Scottcrest Circle - Cornelius, NC 28031

Presenting a beautiful home for your
consideration!

Property Details
4 Bedroom(s)
3 Bath(s)
1 Half Bath(s)

SQFT
Total

Main Level
Upper Level

Garage

3317
1505
1812
539

Jen Huskey
Cell Phone: 704-451-8228

jen.huskey@cbcarolinas.com
http://https://www.coldwellbankerhomes.com/nc/mooresville/agent/jennifer-jen-
huskey/aid_212485/

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!
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